

2023 NIRSA REGIONAL FLAG FOOTBALL

University of Nebraska-Lincoln | November 3-5, 2023

TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION FORM

Colle	ge/Unive	rsity Name:			Division: (circle one)	Men's Women's Co-Rec Unified	
Team Name:				Team Rep	Team Rep Name:		
Team Rep Email:				Team Rep I	Team Rep Phone:		
Address:				City:		State: ZIP:	
All partic		ust comply with the NIRSA Chan					
		additional support are encoura					
represe Champi	ntative), h	ries Regional/National Tourname	aptain to attes ent rosters. Al	t that each mem l names listed on	this roster should meet	npus Recreation t already appeared on six NIRSA t all NIRSA Championship Series	
Email: Phone: Phone: Signature of Campus Recreation representative approving team entry							
Incomplete forms or entries submitted without an entry form, entry fee, or Campus Recreation representative signature will NOT be accepted. This original player certification form with your institutions Registrar's seal must be received by the entry deadline of 10/25/2023. Please list players in ascending order by jersey number. Roster limit – 15 for Men's and Women's teams, 16 for Co-Rec teams							
Player	Jersey #	Participant Name (please print)	Former Collegiate Varsity Player	Listed on varsity/NIRSA roster prior to Fall 2023	For purposes of participation in the NIRSA Championship Series I identify as a:	Email Address	
1			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
2			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
3			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
4			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
5			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
6			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
7			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
8			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
9			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
10			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
11			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
12			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
13			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
14			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
15			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
16*			YES / NO	YES / NO	MAN / WOMAN		
*Co-Red	teams or	nly					
Coaches:							

Entry fee*: \$250.00 per team Entry deadline: 10/25/2023

Payment options: Check by mail (Payable to UNL) | Call 402-472-8383 for credit card payment

Send completed forms to: hhoward10@husker.unl.edu (and/or) 55 Campus Recreation, P.O. Box 880232, Lincoln, NE 68588-0232

*Non-refundable, unless entry into the tournament is denied. In the event that the tournament is cancelled due to circumstances beyond control, entry fees will not be refunded.